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2017-2018 Schedule of Regular Meetings 
 
 

Wednesday July 19, 2017 7:00 p.m. 
 

Board Room 

Wednesday August 16, 2017 7:00 p.m. 
 

Board Room 

Wednesday September 20, 2017 7:00 p.m. (Budget Hearing) Board Room 

Wednesday October 18, 2017 7:00 p.m. 
 

Board Room 

Tuesday November 15, 2017 7:00 p.m. 
 

Board Room 

Wednesday December 20, 2017 7:00 p.m. (Levy Hearing) Board Room 

Wednesday January 17, 2018 7:00 p.m. 
 

Board Room 

Thursday February 22, 2018 7:00 p.m. 
 

Board Room 

Wednesday March 21, 2018 7:00 p.m. 
 

Board Room 

Wednesday April 18, 2018 7:00 p.m. 
 

Board Room 

Wednesday May 16, 2018 7:00 p.m. 
 

Board Room 

Wednesday June 20, 2018 7:00 p.m. 
 

Board Room 

 
 
 
All regular Board of Education Meetings will begin promptly at the above designated times and are 
held in the Illini West High School, 600 Miller St., Carthage, IL.  Meeting dates are subject to change 
depending on circumstances and time lines, etc.  If a change becomes necessary, notification will be 
sent by the District Superintendent. 
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